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Graduation 
Rate 

N/A 

67% 

N/A 

91% 

N/A 

100% 

82% 

86% 

57% 

N/A 

N/A 

50%
N/A

100% 

“These are the data reported to ACICS by the institution in its most recent Campus 
Accountability Report"   

The "N/A" reference means there are fewer than 10 students in the cohort or not graduates. 




